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Saturday   6:30 PM Lanes 23 - 32Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

President: Leslie Rosenbaum
Secretary/Treasurer: Dave Denton

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
*** No scores have been entered for this week. All teams may show forfeits until the scores have been entered.
*** Reprinting this standing sheet after scores are entered will correct the team points and standings.

Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 4 Band Aids 143½ 87½ 143½ 80826 105879
2 5 Pocket Pounders 133 98 133 93749 107102
3 8 Stardust Lounge 133 98 133 78217 105883
4 2 X Marks The Spot 130 101 130 80775 103065
5 3 Scared Splitless 129 102 129 82132 106136
6 1 KingPinz 123 108 123 84330 106287
7 7 The Invaders 119 112 119 77243 104801
8 9 Wanda's Warriors 118½ 112½ 118½ 75099 104820
9 6 Oldies But Goodi 107 124 107 77981 104364

10 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0
Last Week's Top Scores

*** Because no scores have been entered for this week, there are no weekly high scores to display.

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

3618 KingPinz 1252 Wanda's Warriors 3086 Pocket Pounders 992 X Marks The Spot
3566 Band Aids 1245 Stardust Lounge 2713 Scared Splitless 946 The Invaders
3426 Oldies But Goodi

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 828 Bruce Thomas 322 Phil Cher 796 Bruce Greiff 300 Tim Murchek

821 Lorenzo Scott Jr. 321 Chris Pugh 750 Brian Stevens 298 Dale Holley
789 Anthony Tolbert 316 Robert Smith 692 Daniel Holley 280 Tyler Cher

Women 757 Jackie Ripa 298 Vernetta McDonald 613 Leslie Rosenbaum 243 Taylor Holley
752 Rosemarie Ruschak 282 Julie Cher 579 Rena Jones 210 Bessie Spencer
728 Marianne Van Winkle 277 Phyllis Robinson 557 Norma Tolliver 206 Patti Jasper

Individual High Averages
Men 220.11 Tim Murchek Women 179.35 Jackie Ripa

212.49 Bruce Greiff 176.73 Vernetta McDonald
212.44 Dale Holley 174.24 Leslie Rosenbaum

Team Rosters
1 - KingPinz  Lane 23  HDCP=203
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Lorenzo Scott Jr. 168 44 16682 99 0
Bessie Spencer 151 58 7729 51 0
Courtney Haliburton 160 51 15400 96 0
Justin Haliburton 168 44 15206 90 0
Bruce Greiff 212 6 20399 96 0
Eddie Williamson bk139 68 0 0 0
Quina Scott 132 74 3976 30 0

2 - X Marks The Spot  Lane 24  HDCP=222
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Phil Cher 155 55 10289 66 0
Gregory Millard 169 43 15273 90 0
Zachary Cher 173 39 14613 84 0
Julie Cher 152 57 14661 96 0
Tyler Cher 186 28 12279 66 0
Cole Sullins 185 29 9827 53 0
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3 - Scared Splitless  Lane 25  HDCP=220
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Anthony Tolbert 167 45 16070 96 0
Leslie Rosenbaum 174 39 15856 91 0
Jennifer Andrews 105 97 9480 90 0
Chris Pugh 174 39 17237 99 0
Tim Murchek 220 0 17609 80 0
Chris Pugh Jr. 139 68 3342 24 0
Lisa Gawel bk158 52 0 0 0

4 - Band Aids  Lane 26  HDCP=274
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Ron Dillahunty 159 51 15839 99 0
Helen Gillis 127 79 4834 38 0
Faye Thomas 139 68 7655 55 0
Bruce Thomas 173 39 17183 99 0
Vernetta McDonald 176 37 17496 99 0
Randy Phelps 192 23 13835 72 0

5 - Pocket Pounders  Lane 27  HDCP=123
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Daniel Holley 196 20 16489 84 0
Taylor Holley 167 45 14035 84 0
Jackie Ripa 179 34 13451 75 0
Larry Ripa 198 18 18480 93 0
Dale Holley 212 6 14021 66 0
James Kraushaar bk218 1 563 3 0

6 - Oldies But Goodi  Lane 28  HDCP=254
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Marianne Van Winkle 133 73 11108 83 0
Rosemarie Ruschak 130 76 12874 99 0
Norma Tolliver 160 51 14415 90 0
Mel Doering 189 26 17623 93 0
Bruce Zuchowski 186 28 9499 51 0
Robert M. Van Winkle 164 47 2138 13 0
Isaiah Van Winkle bk151 58 0 0 0

7 - The Invaders  Lane 29  HDCP=252
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Julia Murphy 145 63 13978 96 0
Patti Jasper 150 59 10666 71 0
Brian Millard 181 33 15768 87 0
Archie Aaron 147 62 12808 87 0
Robert Smith 178 35 11777 66 0
Esau Robinson bk154 56 0 0 0
Justus White bk173 39 0 0 0

8 - Stardust Lounge  Lane 30  HDCP=262
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Diane Stevens 149 60 13711 92 0
Phyllis Robinson 127 79 12232 96 0
Reginald Carter 151 58 11387 75 0
Dave Denton 167 45 16124 96 0
Brian Stevens 196 20 18879 96 0

9 - Wanda's Warriors  Lane 31  HDCP=290
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Daryl Shelton 167 45 15108 90 0
Rena Jones 161 50 13115 81 0
Lee Robinson 121 84 11693 96 0
Corsey Murphy 148 61 14293 96 0
Jim J. Releford 161 50 15025 93 0
Gail Cook 157 53 4257 27 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

247 Archie Aaron 12808 87 147 62
12 Linda Adamson 0 0 bk142 66
13 Maurice Adamson 0 0 0 0

176 Jewel Albee 0 0 0 0
18 Jennifer Andrews 9480 90 105 97

156 Sherman Banks 0 0 0 0
11 Patricia J. Booyer 0 0 0 0

262 Milo Boricich 0 0 bk153 56
226 Braxton Bradbury 0 0 0 0

38 Liz Braswell 0 0 bk155 55
25 David Brown 0 0 0 0

4 Brandon Carpenter 0 0 bk132 74
185 Reginald Carter 11387 75 151 58

27 Julie Cher 14661 96 152 57
192 Phil Cher 10289 66 155 55

89 Tyler Cher 12279 66 186 28
79 Zachary Cher 14613 84 173 39

193 Gail Cook 4257 27 157 53
8 Lisa Daniels 0 0 bk124 81

10 Dave Denton 16124 96 167 45
1 Ron Dillahunty 15839 99 159 51

31 Mel Doering 17623 93 189 26
41 Valerie Dussich 0 0 bk136 71

103 Ramona Fox 0 0 bk121 84
37 Chris Frazier 0 0 bk160 51

177 Vanessa Fritz 0 0 0 0
16 Lisa Gawel 0 0 bk158 52

2 Helen Gillis 4834 38 127 79

30 Trecia Green 0 0 bk139 68
107 Bruce Greiff 20399 96 212 6
250 Charlie Gresham 0 0 0 0
123 Mitchell Gromek 0 0 0 0

45 Courtney Haliburton 15400 96 160 51
46 Justin Haliburton 15206 90 168 44
15 Larry Harris 0 0 bk189 26

229 Lisa Harrold 0 0 0 0
159 Dale Holley 14021 66 212 6

83 Daniel Holley 16489 84 196 20
68 R J Holley 0 0 bk163 48
92 Taylor Holley 14035 84 167 45
42 Alvin Hollins 0 0 0 0
48 Daveion Holmes 0 0 0 0
50 LaSondra Houser 0 0 0 0
62 Raechelle Isabell 0 0 bk149 60
22 Patti Jasper 10666 71 150 59
77 Rico Jasper 0 0 0 0

254 Charline Johnson 0 0 0 0
72 Ron Johnson 0 0 bk167 45

105 Rena Jones 13115 81 161 50
253 Pamela Joseph 0 0 0 0

73 Courtney Kachlik 0 0 0 0
255 Jason Kaurich 0 0 0 0
234 Jay Kaurich 0 0 0 0
233 Matt Kaurich 0 0 0 0
216 Brenda Konja 0 0 0 0
218 Kavonna Konja 0 0 0 0
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
224 Patrick Konja 0 0 0 0
217 Rick Konja 0 0 0 0
223 Ricky Konja Jr 0 0 0 0
162 Jessica Kopulos 0 0 0 0
161 Kelly Kopulos 0 0 0 0
214 David Kowalski 0 0 0 0
213 Kevin Kowalski 0 0 0 0

67 Isaiah Krass 475 3 bk146 62
78 James Kraushaar 563 3 bk218 1

167 Ryan Lanning 0 0 bk180 34
173 Valorie Lanning 0 0 bk140 68
264 Frank E. Levy 0 0 0 0

65 Michael Markley 0 0 0 0
58 Dave McByrd 0 0 bk144 64

258 Darrell McClarin 0 0 0 0
54 Vernetta McDonald 17496 99 176 37

227 Kim Milan-Banks 0 0 0 0
23 Brian Millard 15768 87 181 33
17 Gregory Millard 15273 90 169 43

122 Jada Mocaby-Ankarlo 0 0 0 0
256 Sharon Murchek 1554 9 172 40
266 Thomas Murchek 0 0 0 0
251 Tim Murchek 17609 80 220 0

56 Corsey Murphy 14293 96 148 61
21 Julia Murphy 13978 96 145 63

263 Eric Murray 0 0 0 0
204 Katherine Narsisi 0 0 0 0
231 Jeremy Nicholson 0 0 0 0
232 Stephanie Nicholson 0 0 0 0
236 Aleecia Niezgoda 0 0 bk107 96
235 David Osorio 0 0 bk156 54
191 Gordon Parker 0 0 0 0
166 Amanda Patti 0 0 0 0
168 Christopher Patti 0 0 0 0

69 Jeremy Patti 0 0 0 0
165 Tom Patti 0 0 bk145 63
244 Ed Perry 0 0 0 0

44 Tayler Peters 0 0 0 0
71 Chris Pfeifer 0 0 0 0

257 Randy Phelps 13835 72 192 23
138 Danni Phillips 0 0 bk122 83
111 Mike Phillips 2591 12 215 4
171 Linda Pirtle 0 0 0 0
237 Chrissy Plancarte 0 0 0 0

19 Chris Pugh 17237 99 174 39
76 Chris Pugh Jr. 3342 24 139 68
49 Jim J. Releford 15025 93 161 50

132 Jimmie Releford 0 0 0 0
160 Jackie Ripa 13451 75 179 34
158 Larry Ripa 18480 93 198 18

24 Esau Robinson 0 0 bk154 56
60 Lee Robinson 11693 96 121 84

6 Phyllis Robinson 12232 96 127 79
108 Leslie Rosenbaum 15856 91 174 39

39 Robert Ruschak 0 0 0 0
28 Rosemarie Ruschak 12874 99 130 76

174 Alex Sampson 0 0 0 0
238 Donnie Schultz 0 0 0 0

75 Lorenzo Scott Jr. 16682 99 168 44
81 Quina Scott 3976 30 132 74
64 Daryl Shelton 15108 90 167 45

249 Cory Shirk 0 0 0 0
259 Jeffrey Smith 0 0 0 0

55 Neil Smith 0 0 0 0
59 Robert Smith 11777 66 178 35
51 Bessie Spencer 7729 51 151 58

9 Brian Stevens 18879 96 196 20
7 Diane Stevens 13711 92 149 60
3 Andrew Striker 0 0 bk192 23

252 Cole Sullins 9827 53 185 29
261 Gusta Taylor 0 0 0 0

33 Anthungttc Terry 0 0 0 0
34 Shawn Terry 0 0 bk186 28

206 Bruce Thomas 17183 99 173 39
84 Faye Thomas 7655 55 139 68
36 Anthony Tolbert 16070 96 167 45
29 Norma Tolliver 14415 90 160 51
63 Isaiah Van Winkle 0 0 bk151 58
26 Marianne Van Winkle 11108 83 133 73
20 Robert M. Van Winkle 2138 13 164 47
80 Tim Victor 1102 6 183 31

265 Britanie Vukobratovich 0 0 0 0
32 Antoine Washington 0 0 bk160 51

5 James Washington 0 0 bk98 103
117 Joan Washington 0 0 bk133 73

35 Tiffany Washington 0 0 0 0
14 Dee Whitaker 0 0 bk147 62
70 Justus White 0 0 bk173 39
43 Courtney Whiteside 0 0 bk157 53
47 Eddie Williamson 0 0 bk139 68

260 Cameron Woods 0 0 0 0
112 Dino Woods 0 0 0 0

40 Bruce Zuchowski 9499 51 186 28
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